Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kiran Olenicz - (510763) - Poole SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:03.79
2:04.24
2:04.68
2:07.44
2:08.96
2:15.44
2:16.56
2:18.50
2:27.80
2:28.67
2:30.52
2:30.61
2:32.78
2:41.90
2:53.81
2:54.21

3:10.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:04.24
2:04.68
2:08.96
2:03.79
2:16.56

2:07.44
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

517
511
506
474
457
394
385
369
303
298
287
287
275
231
186
185
142

WA Pts

511
506
457
517
385
474

Round

Round

Date

06/04/14
28/02/15
06/12/14
02/03/13
04/10/14
15/04/12
01/03/14
19/02/12
11/04/10
19/12/10
21/02/10
27/02/11
20/12/09
12/04/09
19/10/08
02/08/08
10/02/08

Date

28/02/15
06/12/14
04/10/14
06/04/14
01/03/14
02/03/13

Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Dorset County Championships

Poole Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Dorset County Championships

Bournemouth Dolphins Meet

Bournemouth Dolphins 2nd Xmas Open
Dorset County Champs

Dorset County Championships

Bournemouth Dolphins Open

Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt

Southampton James Moreno

Swindon Dolphins Meet

Dorset County Champs

Meet

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Poole Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Dorset County Championships

Venue

Bournemouth
Littledown
Millfield
Littledown
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Swindon

Bournemouth

Venue

Littledown
Millfield
Poole
Bournemouth
Littledown

Littledown
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Club Swam Under

Poole

Poole

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Club Swam Under

Poole

Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:15.44
2:18.50
2:30.61
2:28.67
2:27.80
2:30.52
2:32.78
2:41.90
2:53.81
2:54.21

3:10.03
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15/04/12
19/02/12
27/02/11
19/12/10
11/04/10
21/02/10
20/12/09
12/04/09
19/10/08
02/08/08
10/02/08

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Dorset County Championships
Bournemouth Dolphins 2nd Xmas Open
Bournemouth Dolphins Meet

Dorset County Champs

Bournemouth Dolphins Open

Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt

Southampton James Moreno

Swindon Dolphins Meet

Dorset County Champs

Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Swindon

Bournemouth

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



