Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kiran Olenicz - (510763) - Poole SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:03.79	517		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:04.24	511		28/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Poole	2
2:04.68	506	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield		2
2:07.44	474		02/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
2:08.96	457		04/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
2:15.44	394		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
2:16.56	385		01/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
2:18.50	369		19/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
2:27.80	303		11/04/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:28.67	298		19/12/10	Bournemouth Dolphins 2nd Xmas Open	Littledown	Poole	2
2:30.52	287		21/02/10	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:30.61	287		27/02/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:32.78	275		20/12/09	Bournemouth Dolphins Open	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:41.90	231		12/04/09	Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:53.81	186		19/10/08	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	Poole	2
2:54.21	185	Н	02/08/08	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Poole	3
3:10.03	142		10/02/08	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	Poole	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:04.24	511		28/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Poole	2
2:04.68	506	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield		2
2:08.96	457		04/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
2:03.79	517		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:16.56	385		01/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
2:07.44 Copyright 2024	474 4		02/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:15.44	394		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
2:18.50	369		19/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
2:30.61	287		27/02/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:28.67	298		19/12/10	Bournemouth Dolphins 2nd Xmas Open	Littledown	Poole	2
2:27.80	303		11/04/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:30.52	287		21/02/10	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:32.78	275		20/12/09	Bournemouth Dolphins Open	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:41.90	231		12/04/09	Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:53.81	186		19/10/08	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	Poole	2
2:54.21	185	Н	02/08/08	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Poole	3
3:10.03	142		10/02/08	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	Poole	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS